
School of Liberal Arts & Management

BA - Bachelor of Arts (Hons.)/ (Hons. with Research) in English, Economics, Psychology

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 28,600      28,600      29,500      29,500      30,400      30,400      31,350      31,350      

Academic Services Fee 21,650      21,650      15,900      15,900      16,400      16,400      16,900      16,900      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 50,250      50,250      45,400      45,400      46,800      46,800      48,250      48,250      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 21,164      21,164      21,830      21,830      22,496      22,496      23,199      23,199      

Academic Services Fee 21,650      21,650      15,900      15,900      16,400      16,400      16,900      16,900      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 42,814      42,814      37,730      37,730      38,896      38,896      40,099      40,099      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

C
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Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)

85,628                          75,460                          U
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 IV Year (2027-28) 

65,000                          65,000                          80,000                          

III Year (2026-27)

77,792                          80,198                          

1,00,500                       90,800                          93,600                          96,500                          

69,000                          69,000                          

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

5,000                            5,000                            

1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                       

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

69,000                          

3,500                            3,500                            3,500                            

1,37,500                       1,37,500                       1,52,500                       

5,000                            

(For 10 months)

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.



School of Pharmaceutical and Populataion Health Informatics

Bachelor of Pharmacy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 52,550      52,550      54,150      54,150      55,800      55,800      57,500      57,500      

Academic Services Fee 34,550      34,550      29,150      29,150      30,050      30,050      31,000      31,000      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 87,100      87,100      83,300      83,300      85,850      85,850      88,500      88,500      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 38,887      38,887      40,071      40,071      41,292      41,292      42,550      42,550      

Academic Services Fee 34,550      34,550      29,150      29,150      30,050      30,050      31,000      31,000      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 73,437      73,437      69,221      69,221      71,342      71,342      73,550      73,550      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

5,000                            5,000                            5,000                            

1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                       

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
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Sharing Rooms

69,000                          

1,37,500                       

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                          65,000                          80,000                          

 IV Year (2027-28) 

C
a
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g
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ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26) III Year (2026-27)

1,37,500                       1,52,500                       

69,000                          69,000                          

3,500                            3,500                            3,500                            

1,66,600                       1,71,700                       1,77,000                       A
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ia
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ry

1,46,874                       1,38,442                       1,42,684                       1,47,100                       U
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ry

1,74,200                       



School of Physical Sciences

B.Sc - Bachelor of Science in Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics, Statistics

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 28,600      28,600      29,500      29,500      30,400      30,400      

Academic Services Fee 21,650      21,650      15,900      15,900      16,400      16,400      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 50,250      50,250      45,400      45,400      46,800      46,800      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 21,164      21,164      21,830      21,830      22,496      22,496      

Academic Services Fee 21,650      21,650      15,900      15,900      16,400      16,400      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 42,814      42,814      37,730      37,730      38,896      38,896      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

Sharing Rooms

69,000                          

75,460                          77,792                          

65,000                          80,000                          
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Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26) III Year (2026-27)
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Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

65,000                          

69,000                          69,000                          

3,500                            3,500                            3,500                            

1,00,500                       90,800                          93,600                          

1,37,500                       1,37,500                       1,52,500                       

5,000                            5,000                            5,000                            

1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                       

(For 10 months)

85,628                          



DIT College of Healthcare Professions

Bachelor of Science in  Medical Laboratory Technology

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 37,400      37,400      38,550      38,550      39,750      39,750      

Academic Services Fee 26,400      26,400      20,800      20,800      21,450      21,450      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 63,800      63,800      59,350      59,350      61,200      61,200      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 27,676      27,676      28,527      28,527      29,415      29,415      

Academic Services Fee 26,400      26,400      20,800      20,800      21,450      21,450      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 54,076      54,076      49,327      49,327      50,865      50,865      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26) III Year (2026-27)

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                          65,000                          80,000                          

69,000                          69,000                          69,000                          

3,500                            3,500                            

C
a
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ry

3,500                            

1,37,500                       1,37,500                       1,52,500                       

5,000                            5,000                            5,000                            

1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                       

(For 10 months)
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1,08,152                       98,654                          1,01,730                       

1,27,600                       1,18,700                       1,22,400                       



School of Architecture, Planning  & Design                                                 

Bachelor of Design with specialization in User Experience (UX)

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 38,800      38,800      40,000      40,000      41,200      41,200      42,450      42,450      

Academic Services Fee 64,800      64,800      60,350      60,350      62,200      62,200      64,100      64,100      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,03,600   1,03,600   1,00,350   1,00,350   1,03,400   1,03,400   1,06,550   1,06,550   

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 28,712      28,712      29,600      29,600      30,488      30,488      31,413      31,413      

Academic Services Fee 64,800      64,800      60,350      60,350      62,200      62,200      64,100      64,100      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 93,512      93,512      89,950      89,950      92,688      92,688      95,513      95,513      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

 IV Year (2027-28) 

C
a
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g
o
ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26) III Year (2026-27)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

1,42,500                      1,57,500                      

(For 10 months)

65,000                         65,000                         80,000                         

69,000                         69,000                         69,000                         

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

3,500                           3,500                           3,500                           

1,37,500                      1,37,500                      1,52,500                      

5,000                           5,000                           5,000                           

1,42,500                      

1,91,026                      U
K
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a
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o
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2,07,200                      2,00,700                      2,06,800                      2,13,100                      A
ll
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a
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o
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1,87,024                      1,79,900                      1,85,376                      



School of Architecture, Planning  & Design                                                 

Bachelor of Architecture

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-29)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

 9th 

Semester 

 10th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 74,750      74,750      77,000      77,000      79,350      79,350      81,750      81,750      84,250      84,250      

Academic Services Fee 46,500      46,500      41,500      41,500      42,750      42,750      44,050      44,050      45,400      45,400      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,21,250   1,21,250   1,18,500   1,18,500   1,22,100   1,22,100   1,25,800   1,25,800   1,29,650   1,29,650   

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 55,315      55,315      56,980      56,980      58,719      58,719      60,495      60,495      62,345      62,345      

Academic Services Fee 46,500      46,500      41,500      41,500      42,750      42,750      44,050      44,050      45,400      45,400      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,01,815   1,01,815   98,480      98,480      1,01,469   1,01,469   1,04,545   1,04,545   1,07,745   1,07,745   

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable) #REF! #REF!

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

65,000                          

69,000                          

3,500                            

1,37,500                       

5,000                            

1,42,500                       

65,000                          

69,000                          

3,500                            

1,37,500                       

5,000                            

1,42,500                       

(For 10 months)

O
p
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o

n
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l 
F

e
e

1,57,500                       

80,000                          

69,000                          

3,500                            

1,52,500                       

5,000                            

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

 V Year (2028-29)  IV Year (2027-28) 

C
a

te
g

o
ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26) III Year (2026-27)

2,44,200                       2,51,600                       2,59,300                       A
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d
ia
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2,03,630                       1,96,960                       2,02,938                       2,09,090                       2,15,490                       U
K
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o

ry

2,42,500                       2,37,000                       



School of Computing

Bachelor of Computer Applications

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 36,850      36,850      38,000      38,000      39,150      39,150      

Academic Services Fee 27,350      27,350      21,750      21,750      22,450      22,450      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 64,200      64,200      59,750      59,750      61,600      61,600      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 27,269      27,269      28,120      28,120      28,971      28,971      

Academic Services Fee 27,350      27,350      21,750      21,750      22,450      22,450      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 54,619      54,619      49,870      49,870      51,421      51,421      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

7.Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

III Year (2026-27)

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

C
a
te

g
o

ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 

F
e
e

5,000                           5,000                           

69,000                         69,000                         69,000                         

3,500                           

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

1,42,500                      

3,500                           3,500                           

5,000                           

1,37,500                      1,37,500                      

6.Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website 

www.dituniversity.edu.in.

1,52,500                      

1,42,500                      1,57,500                      

(For 10 months)

Sharing Room 

65,000                         65,000                         80,000                         

A
ll
 I

n
d

ia
 C

a
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g
o

ry
U

K
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 C
a
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g
o
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1,28,400                      1,19,500                      1,23,200                      

1,09,238                      99,740                         1,02,842                      



School of Computing

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 42,650      42,650      43,950      43,950      45,300      45,300      46,700      46,700      

Academic Services Fee 22,950      22,950      23,650      23,650      24,400      24,400      25,150      25,150      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 65,600      65,600      67,600      67,600      69,700      69,700      71,850      71,850      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 31,561      31,561      32,523      32,523      33,522      33,522      34,558      34,558      

Academic Services Fee 22,950      22,950      23,650      23,650      24,400      24,400      25,150      25,150      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 54,511      54,511      56,173      56,173      57,922      57,922      59,708      59,708      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

 IV Year (2027-28) 

1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                       

(For 10 months)

1,37,500                       

3,500                            

1,37,500                       1,52,500                       

5,000                            5,000                            5,000                            

III Year (2026-27)

1,12,346                       

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                          65,000                          80,000                          

69,000                          69,000                          69,000                          

3,500                            3,500                            

Bachelor of Science (Hons.) / (Hons. with Research) in Computer Sciences with specialization in Data Science

C
a

te
g

o
ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)

U
K
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te
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a
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g
o

ry

1,15,844                       1,19,416                       

1,31,200                       1,35,200                       1,39,400                       1,43,700                       A
ll
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n

d
ia
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a

te
g

o
ry

1,09,022                       



School of Architecture, Planning  & Design                                                 

Master of Design in UX in collaboration with ImaginXP

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters
Fee Structure (Batch 2024-26)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester 

Tuition Fee 26,450                        26,450                        27,250                         27,250                        

Academic Services Fee 61,750                        61,750                        63,650                         63,650                        

Total Semester Fee (INR) 88,200                        88,200                        90,900                         90,900                        

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 19,573                        19,573                        20,165                         20,165                        

Academic Services Fee 61,750                        61,750                        63,650                         63,650                        

Total Semester Fee (INR) 81,323                        81,323                        83,815                         83,815                        

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

Hostel Fee 65,000                        65,000                        80,000                         

Mess Fee 69,000                        69,000                        69,000                         

Laundry Fee 3,500                          3,500                          3,500                           

Total (INR) 1,37,500                     1,37,500                     1,52,500                      

Hostel Security (Refundable) 5,000                          5,000                          5,000                           

Grand Total (INR) 1,42,500                     1,42,500                     1,57,500                      

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                           20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.
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Option only for Girls

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
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School of Physical Sciences

M.Sc - Master of Science in Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics with Spl. in Electronics

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-26)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester 

Tuition Fee 25,000                              25,000                              25,750                                25,750                              

Academic Services Fee 19,750                              19,750                              13,950                                13,950                              

Total (INR) 44,750                              44,750                              39,700                                39,700                              

Tuition Fee 18,500                              18,500                              19,055                                19,055                              

Academic Services Fee 19,750                              19,750                              13,950                                13,950                              

Total (INR) 38,250                              38,250                              33,005                                33,005                              

Sharing Room 
 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

Hostel Fee 65,000                              65,000                              80,000                                

Mess Fee 69,000                              69,000                              69,000                                

Laundry Fee 3,500                                3,500                                3,500                                  

Total (INR) 1,37,500                           1,37,500                           1,52,500                             

Hostel Security (Refundable) 5,000                                5,000                                5,000                                  

Grand Total (INR) 1,42,500                           1,42,500                           1,57,500                             

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                                  20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.
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School of Pharmaceutical and Populataion Health Informatics

Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutics & Pharmacology

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters
Fee Structure (Batch 2024-26)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester 

Tuition Fee 48,750                       48,750                       50,250                          50,250                       

Academic Services Fee 26,250                       26,250                       27,050                          27,050                       

Total Semester Fee (INR) 75,000                       75,000                       77,300                          77,300                       

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 36,075                       36,075                       37,185                          37,185                       

Academic Services Fee 26,250                       26,250                       27,050                          27,050                       

Total Semester Fee (INR) 62,325                       62,325                       64,235                          64,235                       

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

Hostel Fee 65,000                       65,000                       80,000                          

Mess Fee 69,000                       69,000                       69,000                          

Laundry Fee 3,500                         3,500                         3,500                            

Total (INR) 1,37,500                    1,37,500                    1,52,500                       

Hostel Security (Refundable) 5,000                         5,000                         5,000                            

Grand Total (INR) 1,42,500                    1,42,500                    1,57,500                       

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                           20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.
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Option only for Girls

(For 10 months)
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(For 10 months) 



School of Liberal Arts & Management

Master of Business Administration

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters
Fee Structure (Batch 2024-26)

 1st Trimester  2nd Trimester  3rd Trimester  4th Trimester  5th Trimester  6th Trimester 

Tuition Fee 52,667           52,667           52,667           54,267           54,267           54,267           

Academic Services Fee 32,733           32,733           32,733           29,433           29,433           29,433           

Total Semester Fee (INR) 85,400           85,400           85,400           83,700           83,700           83,700           

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 38,973           38,973           38,973           40,157           40,157           40,157           

Academic Services Fee 32,733           32,733           32,733           29,433           29,433           29,433           

Total Semester Fee (INR) 71,706           71,706           71,706           69,590           69,590           69,590           

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With 

Attached 

Hostel Fee 65,000           65,000           80,000           

Mess Fee 69,000           69,000           69,000           

Laundry Fee 3,500             3,500             3,500             

Total (INR) 1,37,500        1,37,500        1,52,500        

Hostel Security (Refundable) 5,000             5,000             5,000             

Grand Total (INR) 1,42,500        1,42,500        1,57,500        

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee            20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.
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Option only for Girls

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 



School of Computing

Master of Computer Application

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters
Fee Structure (Batch 2024-26)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester 

Tuition Fee 47,800                          47,800                          49,250                            49,250                          

Academic Services Fee 32,300                          32,300                          26,850                            26,850                          

Total Semester Fee (INR) 80,100                          80,100                          76,100                            76,100                          

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 35,372                          35,372                          36,445                            36,445                          

Academic Services Fee 32,300                          32,300                          26,850                            26,850                          

Total Semester Fee (INR) 67,672                          67,672                          63,295                            63,295                          

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

Hostel Fee 65,000                          65,000                          80,000                            

Mess Fee 69,000                          69,000                          69,000                            

Laundry Fee 3,500                            3,500                            3,500                              

Total (INR) 1,37,500                       1,37,500                       1,52,500                         

Hostel Security (Refundable) 5,000                            5,000                            5,000                              

Grand Total (INR) 1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                         

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                              20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.
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(For 10 months)
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DIT University

PhD - Doctor of Philosophy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester 

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                 20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                          1,37,500                                          1,52,500                                          

5,000                                               5,000                                               5,000                                               

1,42,500                                          1,42,500                                          1,57,500                                          

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
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 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                             65,000                                             80,000                                             

3,500                                               3,500                                               3,500                                               

69,000                                             69,000                                             69,000                                             

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

Total Annual Fee (INR) 94,500                                             97,400                                             1,00,400                                          

III Year (2026-27)

Particulars

Tuition Fee

Total Semester Fee (INR)

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)



DIT University

PhD - Doctor of Philosophy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester 

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                 20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                          1,37,500                                          1,52,500                                          

5,000                                               5,000                                               5,000                                               

1,42,500                                          1,42,500                                          1,57,500                                          

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
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e

 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                             65,000                                             80,000                                             

3,500                                               3,500                                               3,500                                               

69,000                                             69,000                                             69,000                                             

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

Total Annual Fee (INR) 94,500                                             97,400                                             1,00,400                                          

III Year (2026-27)

Particulars

Tuition Fee

Total Semester Fee (INR)

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)



DIT University

PhD - Doctor of Philosophy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester 

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                 20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                          1,37,500                                          1,52,500                                          

5,000                                               5,000                                               5,000                                               

1,42,500                                          1,42,500                                          1,57,500                                          

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
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e

 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                             65,000                                             80,000                                             

3,500                                               3,500                                               3,500                                               

69,000                                             69,000                                             69,000                                             

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

Total Annual Fee (INR) 94,500                                             97,400                                             1,00,400                                          

III Year (2026-27)

Particulars

Tuition Fee

Total Semester Fee (INR)

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)



DIT University

PhD - Doctor of Philosophy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester 

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                 20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                          1,37,500                                          1,52,500                                          

5,000                                               5,000                                               5,000                                               

1,42,500                                          1,42,500                                          1,57,500                                          

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
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ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                             65,000                                             80,000                                             

3,500                                               3,500                                               3,500                                               

69,000                                             69,000                                             69,000                                             

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

Total Annual Fee (INR) 94,500                                             97,400                                             1,00,400                                          

III Year (2026-27)

Particulars

Tuition Fee

Total Semester Fee (INR)

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)



DIT University

PhD - Doctor of Philosophy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester 

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                 20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                          1,37,500                                          1,52,500                                          

5,000                                               5,000                                               5,000                                               

1,42,500                                          1,42,500                                          1,57,500                                          

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                             65,000                                             80,000                                             

3,500                                               3,500                                               3,500                                               

69,000                                             69,000                                             69,000                                             

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

Total Annual Fee (INR) 94,500                                             97,400                                             1,00,400                                          

III Year (2026-27)

Particulars

Tuition Fee

Total Semester Fee (INR)

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)



DIT University

PhD - Doctor of Philosophy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester 

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                 20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                          1,37,500                                          1,52,500                                          

5,000                                               5,000                                               5,000                                               

1,42,500                                          1,42,500                                          1,57,500                                          

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                             65,000                                             80,000                                             

3,500                                               3,500                                               3,500                                               

69,000                                             69,000                                             69,000                                             

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

Total Annual Fee (INR) 94,500                                             97,400                                             1,00,400                                          

III Year (2026-27)

Particulars

Tuition Fee

Total Semester Fee (INR)

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)



DIT University

PhD - Doctor of Philosophy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester 

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                 20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                          1,37,500                                          1,52,500                                          

5,000                                               5,000                                               5,000                                               

1,42,500                                          1,42,500                                          1,57,500                                          

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                             65,000                                             80,000                                             

3,500                                               3,500                                               3,500                                               

69,000                                             69,000                                             69,000                                             

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

Total Annual Fee (INR) 94,500                                             97,400                                             1,00,400                                          

III Year (2026-27)

Particulars

Tuition Fee

Total Semester Fee (INR)

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)



DIT University

PhD - Doctor of Philosophy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester 

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                 20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                          1,37,500                                          1,52,500                                          

5,000                                               5,000                                               5,000                                               

1,42,500                                          1,42,500                                          1,57,500                                          

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                             65,000                                             80,000                                             

3,500                                               3,500                                               3,500                                               

69,000                                             69,000                                             69,000                                             

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

Total Annual Fee (INR) 94,500                                             97,400                                             1,00,400                                          

III Year (2026-27)

Particulars

Tuition Fee

Total Semester Fee (INR)

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)



DIT University

PhD - Doctor of Philosophy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester 

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                 20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                          1,37,500                                          1,52,500                                          

5,000                                               5,000                                               5,000                                               

1,42,500                                          1,42,500                                          1,57,500                                          

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                             65,000                                             80,000                                             

3,500                                               3,500                                               3,500                                               

69,000                                             69,000                                             69,000                                             

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

Total Annual Fee (INR) 94,500                                             97,400                                             1,00,400                                          

III Year (2026-27)

Particulars

Tuition Fee

Total Semester Fee (INR)

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)



School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-26)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester 

Tuition Fee 39,000                        39,000                        40,200                           40,200                        

Academic Services Fee 21,000                        21,000                        21,650                           21,650                        

Total Semester Fee (INR) 60,000                        60,000                        61,850                           61,850                        

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 28,860                        28,860                        29,748                           29,748                        

Academic Services Fee 21,000                        21,000                        21,650                           21,650                        

Total Semester Fee (INR) 49,860                        49,860                        51,398                           51,398                        

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

Hostel Fee 65,000                        65,000                        80,000                           

Mess Fee 69,000                        69,000                        69,000                           

Laundry Fee 3,500                          3,500                          3,500                             

Total (INR) 1,37,500                     1,37,500                     1,52,500                        

Hostel Security (Refundable) 5,000                          5,000                          5,000                             

Grand Total (INR) 1,42,500                     1,42,500                     1,57,500                        

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                            20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.
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Master of Technology in Civil Engineering with specialization in

1. Structural Engineering 

2. Transportation Engg. 

3. Geotechnical Engg. 

4. Water Resource Engineering 

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

C
a

te
g

o
ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)

99,720                                                             1,02,796                                                              

1,20,000                                                          1,23,700                                                              



School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 65,000      65,000      66,950      66,950      69,000      69,000      71,100      71,100     

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300     

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,06,250   1,06,250   1,03,000   1,03,000   1,06,150   1,06,150   1,09,400   1,09,400  

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 48,100      48,100      49,543      49,543      51,060      51,060      52,614      52,614     

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300     

Total Semester Fee (INR) 89,350      89,350      85,593      85,593      88,210      88,210      90,914      90,914     

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

 IV Year (2027-28) 

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                         65,000                         80,000                         

69,000                         69,000                         69,000                         

3,500                           

2,06,000                      

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

I Year (2024-25)

2,12,500                      

II Year (2025-26)

B Tech - Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Petroleum 

Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Electronics & Communication Engineering

(For 10 months)

3,500                           3,500                           

1,37,500                      1,37,500                      1,52,500                      

C
a
te

g
o
ry

Particulars

2,12,300                      

III Year (2026-27)

5,000                           5,000                           5,000                           

1,42,500                      1,42,500                      1,57,500                      

2,18,800                     A
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ry

1,78,700                      1,71,186                      1,76,420                      1,81,828                     U
K
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o

ry



School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 65,000      65,000      66,950      66,950      69,000      69,000      71,100      71,100     

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300     

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,06,250   1,06,250   1,03,000   1,03,000   1,06,150   1,06,150   1,09,400   1,09,400  

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 48,100      48,100      49,543      49,543      51,060      51,060      52,614      52,614     

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300     

Total Semester Fee (INR) 89,350      89,350      85,593      85,593      88,210      88,210      90,914      90,914     

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

 IV Year (2027-28) 

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                         65,000                         80,000                         

69,000                         69,000                         69,000                         

3,500                           

2,06,000                      

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

I Year (2024-25)

2,12,500                      

II Year (2025-26)

B Tech - Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Petroleum 

Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Electronics & Communication Engineering

(For 10 months)

3,500                           3,500                           

1,37,500                      1,37,500                      1,52,500                      

C
a
te

g
o
ry

Particulars

2,12,300                      

III Year (2026-27)

5,000                           5,000                           5,000                           

1,42,500                      1,42,500                      1,57,500                      

2,18,800                     A
ll

 I
n

d
ia

 C
a
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g
o

ry

1,78,700                      1,71,186                      1,76,420                      1,81,828                     U
K
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a
te
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o
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School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 65,000      65,000      66,950      66,950      69,000      69,000      71,100      71,100     

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300     

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,06,250   1,06,250   1,03,000   1,03,000   1,06,150   1,06,150   1,09,400   1,09,400  

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 48,100      48,100      49,543      49,543      51,060      51,060      52,614      52,614     

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300     

Total Semester Fee (INR) 89,350      89,350      85,593      85,593      88,210      88,210      90,914      90,914     

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

 IV Year (2027-28) 

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                         65,000                         80,000                         

69,000                         69,000                         69,000                         

3,500                           

2,06,000                      

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

I Year (2024-25)

2,12,500                      

II Year (2025-26)

B Tech - Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Petroleum 

Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Electronics & Communication Engineering

(For 10 months)

3,500                           3,500                           

1,37,500                      1,37,500                      1,52,500                      

C
a
te

g
o
ry

Particulars

2,12,300                      

III Year (2026-27)

5,000                           5,000                           5,000                           

1,42,500                      1,42,500                      1,57,500                      

2,18,800                     A
ll

 I
n

d
ia

 C
a
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g
o

ry

1,78,700                      1,71,186                      1,76,420                      1,81,828                     U
K
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a
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School of Engineering                                                                               

Bachelor of Technology - Lateral in CE, ME, PE, EE, ECE

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester  7th Semester  8th Semester 

Tuition Fee 66,950             66,950             68,950             68,950             71,050             71,050             

Academic Services Fee 42,300             42,300             37,150             37,150             38,250             38,250             

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,09,250          1,09,250          1,06,100          1,06,100          1,09,300          1,09,300          

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 49,543             49,543             51,023             51,023             52,577             52,577             

Academic Services Fee 42,300             42,300             37,150             37,150             38,250             38,250             

Total Semester Fee (INR) 91,843             91,843             88,173             88,173             90,827             90,827             

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Transportation Fee              20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

3,500                                         

1,37,500                                    1,37,500                                    1,52,500                                    

5,000                                         5,000                                         5,000                                         

1,42,500                                    1,42,500                                    1,57,500                                    

(For 10 months)

3,500                                         3,500                                         

2,18,500                                    2,12,200                                    

IV Year (2026-27)

C
a
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g
o
ry

1,81,654                                    

Particulars

II Year (2024-25) III Year (2025-26)
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69,000                                       69,000                                       69,000                                       
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Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

1,83,686                                    1,76,346                                    

 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                       65,000                                       80,000                                       



School of Computing

Bachelor of Technology - Lateral in Computer Science and Engineering

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester  7th Semester  8th Semester 

Tuition Fee 1,05,450          1,05,450          1,08,600          1,08,600          1,11,850          1,11,850          

Academic Services Fee 63,050             63,050             58,500             58,500             60,250             60,250             

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,68,500          1,68,500          1,67,100          1,67,100          1,72,100          1,72,100          

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 78,033             78,033             80,364             80,364             82,769             82,769             

Academic Services Fee 63,050             63,050             58,500             58,500             60,250             60,250             

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,41,083          1,41,083          1,38,864          1,38,864          1,43,019          1,43,019          

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Transportation Fee              20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                    1,37,500                                    1,52,500                                    

5,000                                         5,000                                         5,000                                         

1,42,500                                    1,42,500                                    1,57,500                                    

(For 10 months)

IV Year (2026-27)

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 
 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                       65,000                                       80,000                                       

69,000                                       69,000                                       69,000                                       

3,500                                         3,500                                         3,500                                         

C
a
te

g
o
ry

Particulars

II Year (2024-25) III Year (2025-26)

A
ll
 I
n

d
ia

 C
a
te

g
o

ry
U

K
 S

ta
te

 C
a
te

g
o

ry

2,82,166                                    2,77,728                                    2,86,038                                    

3,37,000                                    3,34,200                                    3,44,200                                    



School of Computing

Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 71,650      71,650      73,800      73,800      76,050      76,050      78,350      78,350      

Academic Services Fee 45,150      45,150      40,100      40,100      41,350      41,350      42,600      42,600      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,16,800   1,16,800   1,13,900   1,13,900   1,17,400   1,17,400   1,20,950   1,20,950   

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 53,021      53,021      54,612      54,612      56,277      56,277      57,979      57,979      

Academic Services Fee 45,150      45,150      40,100      40,100      41,350      41,350      42,600      42,600      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 98,171      98,171      94,712      94,712      97,627      97,627      1,00,579   1,00,579   

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                          65,000                          80,000                          

69,000                          69,000                          69,000                          

(For 10 months)

5,000                            

 IV Year (2027-28) 

C
a
te

g
o
ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26) III Year (2026-27)

5,000                            5,000                            

1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                       

2,01,158                       U
K

 S
ta

te
 C

a
te

g
o

ry
A

ll
 I
n

d
ia

 C
a
te

g
o

ry

1,37,500                       1,37,500                       1,52,500                       

3,500                            3,500                            3,500                            

2,33,600                       2,27,800                       2,34,800                       2,41,900                       

1,96,342                       1,89,424                       1,95,254                       



School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters
Fee Structure (Batch 2024-26)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester 

Tuition Fee 40,950                       40,950                       42,200                          42,200                       

Academic Services Fee 22,050                       22,050                       22,750                          22,750                       

Total Semester Fee (INR) 63,000                       63,000                       64,950                          64,950                       

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 30,303                       30,303                       31,228                          31,228                       

Academic Services Fee 22,050                       22,050                       22,750                          22,750                       

Total Semester Fee (INR) 52,353                       52,353                       53,978                          53,978                       

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

Hostel Fee 65,000                       65,000                       80,000                          

Mess Fee 69,000                       69,000                       69,000                          

Laundry Fee 3,500                         3,500                         3,500                            

Total (INR) 1,37,500                    1,37,500                    1,52,500                       

Hostel Security (Refundable) 5,000                         5,000                         5,000                            

Grand Total (INR) 1,42,500                    1,42,500                    1,57,500                       

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                           20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

Master of Technology in Computer Science Engineering

C
a
te

g
o

ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)

1,04,706                                                          1,07,956                                                            

1,26,000                                                          1,29,900                                                            A
ll
 I

n
d

ia
 C

a
te

g
o

ry
U

K
 S

ta
te

 C
a
te

g
o

ry
O

p
ti

o
n

a
l 

F
e
e

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

(For 10 months)



School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-26)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester 

Tuition Fee 39,000                        39,000                        40,200                           40,200                        

Academic Services Fee 21,000                        21,000                        21,650                           21,650                        

Total Semester Fee (INR) 60,000                        60,000                        61,850                           61,850                        

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 28,860                        28,860                        29,748                           29,748                        

Academic Services Fee 21,000                        21,000                        21,650                           21,650                        

Total Semester Fee (INR) 49,860                        49,860                        51,398                           51,398                        

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

Hostel Fee 65,000                        65,000                        80,000                           

Mess Fee 69,000                        69,000                        69,000                           

Laundry Fee 3,500                          3,500                          3,500                             

Total (INR) 1,37,500                     1,37,500                     1,52,500                        

Hostel Security (Refundable) 5,000                          5,000                          5,000                             

Grand Total (INR) 1,42,500                     1,42,500                     1,57,500                        

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                            20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

A
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 I
n

d
ia

 C
a

te
g

o
ry

U
K

 S
ta

te
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a
te

g
o

ry

Master of Technology in Civil Engineering with specialization in

1. Structural Engineering 

2. Transportation Engg. 

3. Geotechnical Engg. 

4. Water Resource Engineering 

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

C
a

te
g

o
ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)

99,720                                                             1,02,796                                                              

1,20,000                                                          1,23,700                                                              



School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-26)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester 

Tuition Fee 39,000                        39,000                        40,200                           40,200                        

Academic Services Fee 21,000                        21,000                        21,650                           21,650                        

Total Semester Fee (INR) 60,000                        60,000                        61,850                           61,850                        

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 28,860                        28,860                        29,748                           29,748                        

Academic Services Fee 21,000                        21,000                        21,650                           21,650                        

Total Semester Fee (INR) 49,860                        49,860                        51,398                           51,398                        

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

Hostel Fee 65,000                        65,000                        80,000                           

Mess Fee 69,000                        69,000                        69,000                           

Laundry Fee 3,500                          3,500                          3,500                             

Total (INR) 1,37,500                     1,37,500                     1,52,500                        

Hostel Security (Refundable) 5,000                          5,000                          5,000                             

Grand Total (INR) 1,42,500                     1,42,500                     1,57,500                        

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                            20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

A
ll

 I
n

d
ia

 C
a

te
g

o
ry

U
K

 S
ta

te
 C

a
te
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o
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Master of Technology in Civil Engineering with specialization in

1. Structural Engineering 

2. Transportation Engg. 

3. Geotechnical Engg. 

4. Water Resource Engineering 

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

C
a

te
g

o
ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)

99,720                                                             1,02,796                                                              

1,20,000                                                          1,23,700                                                              



School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 65,000      65,000      66,950      66,950      69,000      69,000      71,100      71,100      

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,06,250   1,06,250   1,03,000   1,03,000   1,06,150   1,06,150   1,09,400   1,09,400   

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 48,100      48,100      49,543      49,543      51,060      51,060      52,614      52,614      

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 89,350      89,350      85,593      85,593      88,210      88,210      90,914      90,914      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

(For 10 months)

5,000                            5,000                            5,000                            

1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                       

3,500                            3,500                            3,500                            

1,37,500                       1,37,500                       1,52,500                       

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                          65,000                          80,000                          

69,000                          69,000                          69,000                          

U
K

 S
ta

te
 C

a
te

g
o

ry

1,78,700                       1,71,186                       1,76,420                       1,81,828                       

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 IV Year (2027-28) 

A
ll
 I
n

d
ia

 C
a
te

g
o

ry

2,12,500                       2,06,000                       2,12,300                       2,18,800                       

Bachelor of Technology in Robotics and Artificial Intelligence 

C
a
te

g
o
ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26) III Year (2026-27)



School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 65,000      65,000      66,950      66,950      69,000      69,000      71,100      71,100     

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300     

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,06,250   1,06,250   1,03,000   1,03,000   1,06,150   1,06,150   1,09,400   1,09,400  

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 48,100      48,100      49,543      49,543      51,060      51,060      52,614      52,614     

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300     

Total Semester Fee (INR) 89,350      89,350      85,593      85,593      88,210      88,210      90,914      90,914     

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

 IV Year (2027-28) 

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                         65,000                         80,000                         

69,000                         69,000                         69,000                         

3,500                           

2,06,000                      

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
F

e
e

I Year (2024-25)

2,12,500                      

II Year (2025-26)

B Tech - Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Petroleum 

Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Electronics & Communication Engineering

(For 10 months)

3,500                           3,500                           

1,37,500                      1,37,500                      1,52,500                      

C
a
te

g
o
ry

Particulars

2,12,300                      

III Year (2026-27)

5,000                           5,000                           5,000                           

1,42,500                      1,42,500                      1,57,500                      

2,18,800                     A
ll

 I
n

d
ia

 C
a
te

g
o

ry

1,78,700                      1,71,186                      1,76,420                      1,81,828                     U
K

 S
ta

te
 C

a
te

g
o

ry



School of Computing

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 1,07,450   1,07,450   1,10,700   1,10,700   1,14,050   1,14,050   1,17,500   1,17,500   

Academic Services Fee 64,450      64,450      59,950      59,950      61,750      61,750      63,650      63,650      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,71,900   1,71,900   1,70,650   1,70,650   1,75,800   1,75,800   1,81,150   1,81,150   

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 79,513      79,513      81,918      81,918      84,397      84,397      86,950      86,950      

Academic Services Fee 64,450      64,450      59,950      59,950      61,750      61,750      63,650      63,650      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,43,963   1,43,963   1,41,868   1,41,868   1,46,147   1,46,147   1,50,600   1,50,600   

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                          65,000                          80,000                          

69,000                          69,000                          69,000                          

 IV Year (2027-28) 

C
a
te

g
o
ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26) III Year (2026-27)

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science and Engineering

1,37,500                       1,37,500                       1,52,500                       

(For 10 months)

5,000                            5,000                            5,000                            

1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                       

3,500                            3,500                            3,500                            

3,43,800                       3,41,300                       

U
K

 S
ta

te
 C

a
te

g
o

ry
A

ll
 I
n

d
ia
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a
te

g
o

ry

3,51,600                       3,62,300                       

2,87,926                       2,83,736                       2,92,294                       3,01,200                       



School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 65,000      65,000      66,950      66,950      69,000      69,000      71,100      71,100      

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,06,250   1,06,250   1,03,000   1,03,000   1,06,150   1,06,150   1,09,400   1,09,400   

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 48,100      48,100      49,543      49,543      51,060      51,060      52,614      52,614      

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 89,350      89,350      85,593      85,593      88,210      88,210      90,914      90,914      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

B.Tech ECE- Bachelor of Technology with specialization in Information and Communication Technology 

3,500                            3,500                            3,500                            

69,000                          69,000                          

2,12,500                       2,06,000                       2,12,300                       

 IV Year (2027-28) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                          

C
a
te

g
o
ry

Particulars

I Year (2024-25)

65,000                          80,000                          

69,000                          

II Year (2025-26) III Year (2026-27)

1,37,500                       1,37,500                       1,52,500                       

5,000                            5,000                            5,000                            

1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                       

(For 10 months)

2,18,800                       A
ll
 I
n

d
ia

 C
a
te

g
o

ry

1,78,700                       1,71,186                       1,76,420                       1,81,828                       U
K

 S
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a
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g
o

ry



School of Engineering                                                                               

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-28)

 1st 

Semester 

 2nd 

Semester 

 3rd 

Semester 

 4th 

Semester 

 5th 

Semester 

 6th 

Semester 

 7th 

Semester 

 8th 

Semester 

Tuition Fee 65,000      65,000      66,950      66,950      69,000      69,000      71,100      71,100      

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 1,06,250   1,06,250   1,03,000   1,03,000   1,06,150   1,06,150   1,09,400   1,09,400   

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee 48,100      48,100      49,543      49,543      51,060      51,060      52,614      52,614      

Academic Services Fee 41,250      41,250      36,050      36,050      37,150      37,150      38,300      38,300      

Total Semester Fee (INR) 89,350      89,350      85,593      85,593      88,210      88,210      90,914      90,914      

Total Annual Fee (INR)

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee       20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering with specialization in Electric Vehicle
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Particulars

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26) III Year (2026-27)  IV Year (2027-28) 

O
p

ti
o

n
a
l 
F

e
e

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

 Single Room 

(With Attached 

Bathroom) 

65,000                          65,000                          80,000                          

69,000                          69,000                          69,000                          

3,500                            3,500                            3,500                            

1,37,500                       1,37,500                       1,52,500                       

5,000                            5,000                            5,000                            

1,42,500                       1,42,500                       1,57,500                       

(For 10 months)

2,12,500                       2,06,000                       2,12,300                       2,18,800                       A
ll
 I
n

d
ia

 C
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1,78,700                       1,71,186                       1,76,420                       1,81,828                       U
K
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